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
finishes are accompanied by a host of additional, thoughtful details. Within the building, residents
can enjoy their own private spa, aptly called The Sanctuary. In addition to an incredible gym, you'll
find a soothing whirlpool, dry sauna, steam room, salt infusion room, resident lounge, co-working
space, conference room plus a gorgeous rooftop outdoor lounge with barbecues and fire feature.
Come and visit, you won't be disappointed.

Guttenberg

70 LYDIA DR Guttenberg

3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 2146 sq.ft sold for $900,000 on 8/5/2022 $419.38/sq.ft.

Welcome home to this stunning, sun drenched 3 Bedroom/2.5 Bathroom Fulton model townhouse
located in highly sought after Jacobs & Bulls Ferry. Situated along the banks of the Hudson River,
this home stretches across 2,146 SqFt and features hardwood floors throughout, private elevator to
all floors, two car parking, laundry, and views of NYC & the Hudson River. First floor includes entry
foyer, garage entrance, and private elevator. Travel to the second floor where you'll find two
bedrooms, full bath, laundry, and utility room. Completing this gorgeous home on the third level is an
open concept living/dining room combo with vaulted ceilings & gas fireplace, Chef's kitchen, powder
room, Master bedroom with custom walk-in closet and spa-like ensuite bathroom, and balcony
overlooking the Hudson River & NYC. Chef's kitchen features quartz countertops, SS appliances,
and breakfast bar. Jacobs & Bulls Ferry features shuttle to/from Ferry, two outdoor pools, and
children's playground.

Union City

207-09 MANHATTAN AVE Unit #207A Union City

3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, 1427 sq.ft sold for $850,000 on 8/31/2022 $595.66/sq.ft.

Welcome to 207 Manhattan Avenue! An upscale, beautifully appointed 3 bedroom 2 bath condo in a
boutique building on the Palisades Cliffs. Located on a quiet street, this condo boasts modern
appliances, central air, in-unit W/D, two deeded parking spaces and storage area. It is
complemented by a private balcony with over 175 square feet of outdoor space to enjoy marvelous
unobstructed views of New York City. The beautiful kitchen is complete with a waterfall island and a
wine refrigerator. Enjoy the panoramic views of the city from your dining room or living room or
create a private mood by adjusting the automatic blinds. Generous closet space and private garage
storage area for easy organizing. The 5 year young building includes an elevator and new security
and intercom system. Freshly painted and with new hardwood floors, this home is move-in ready to
make it your own! A fantastic location near shopping, restaurants, parks, and public transportation
and only a few blocks to the Hoboken 9th Street Light Rail elevator.

Secaucus

24 CREEKSIDE COURT Secaucus

3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 2369 sq ft sold for $685,000 on 8/24/2022 $289.15/ sq.ft

Exquisite, move-in ready 3BR townhome in Creekside Ct offering 2,369 sq. feet of living over 3
floors and 1.5 car attached garage. Hardwood floors run throughout the main floor through a large
living room, formal dining room and modern kitchen with stainless steel appliances and granite tops
and island. Large family room off kitchen along with door to beautiful terrace. Venture upstairs to
your master suite with a master bath and walk-in closet. 2 additional bedrooms upstairs with a full
bath off hallway and large washer/dryer room. The ground floor offers another large finished space
with 1/2 bath. Complex is in a prime location adjacent to the state of the art town recreation center
with gym, indoor track with views of NYC skyline and pool. Town pool lies across the street along
with Schmidts Woods. Steps to high school.

Bayonne

2 MARINA DR Bayonne

2 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 1756 sq ft. sold for $475,000 on 8/26/2022 $270.50/sq.ft

Prepare yourself to fall in love! Move right into this two bedroom, two and a half bath unit located in
a highly sought after waterfront community. As soon as you enter, you will marvel at the spacious
floor plan, ample windows for shimmering natural light and hardwood floors. Kick your feet up in the
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